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Associate Members are encouraged to use this IGA Preferred Vendor Seal 
in their correspondence and communications with casino properties!

Avery Brothers
Signage

Milton Avery | miltavery@averyoutdoor.com | 712-252-2480  
www.averybrothers.com

Avery Brothers has perfected the art of the sign business.

Avery Brothers recognizes that getting your company’s name 
out into the world is a major investment. Whether you need new 
signage for your business or billboard advertisements, Avery is 
here to provide you with the best quality products and services to 
solve your communication needs. From the initial planning and 
design stages to the installation, Avery Brothers is committed to a 
high standard of excellence. You will see that commitment in their 
design and fabrication standards, as well as their ability to follow 
through with deadlines and budgets.

gold

Capitol Marketing 
Concepts
Experts in Performance-based Rewards & 
Motivations

Tom Coffeen | tcoffeen@capitolmarketing.com | 727-433-1002 
www.capitolmarketing.com

Capitol Marketing is proud to be the largest provider of individual travel awards in the U.S. It has earned this place 
in the market because it creates success for its clients. Since 1995, Capitol Marketing has provided solutions that 
have increased the revenue of its clients by more than $200 million.

Incentive and reward programs are a win-win situation: clients meet and exceed their objectives while staying on 
budget; Capitol’s clients’ customers and employees win because they are rewarded for their actions.

Incentivize your customers, incentivize employees to change behavior with Capitol Marketing Concepts!
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goldDoll Distributing
Beer Distribution

Kelle Molloy | kelle.molloy@dolldistributing.com | 515-263-3208 
www.dolldistributing.com

Building Brands. Building Relationships. Doll Distributing was founded 
by Merlin and Edith Doll when they purchased Simmons Distributing of Hastings, 
Nebraska, with a starting inventory of 2,260 cases, 33 Budweiser kegs, 355 Goetz 
cases and seven tap accounts. In 1965 Doll Dist. sold the Hastings distributorship 
and purchased Michaels Distributing of Council Bluffs, Iowa. Doll Distributing sold 
approximately 40,000 cases of Anheuser Busch and 12,000 cases of Pabst Blue 
Ribbon and Grain Belt in the first year.

The second generation Dolls purchased the company from their parents and made 
acquisitions throughout Iowa, increasing the counties and customers served. Doll 
Distributing is committed to being a leader in technology and innovation. Doll’s entire 
storage facilities are temperature-controlled year-round to ensure product reliability. These distribution centers ensure 
your products are protected from the harmful effects of temperature variations. Doll has invested in state-of-the-art 
technology, providing customers with the industry’s highest in-stock rate and shipping accuracy.

Doll Distributing has continued its mission and always will of striving to be the best beverage distributor in the 
industry measured by their communication, customer service, efficient processes and growth.

silverSUZOHAPP
Machinery & Services for Employee Teams

Tom Orton | tom.orton@suzohapp.com | 847-593-6161 
suzohapp.com

SUZOHAPP operates in the global gaming, amusement, vending, industrial, 
transportation and retail markets by serving entertainment venue operators and 
original equipment manufacturers.

The company provides a wide variety of components, consumables and hardware 
products, and provides marketing, engineering, design and technical repair services. 

SUZOHAPP’s product lines include coin and currency handling equipment, display 
solutions, control devices, game operation components, environmental products 
and consumables. More than 700 employees serve more than 25,000 customers 
worldwide. SUZOHAPP has manufacturing, engineering, distribution and service 
capabilities in 14 countries globally.  

QUICK FACTS

•	 1,100+ Global 
Employees

•	 34 Global Offices

•	 50,000+  
Global Products

•	 11Global 
Production 
Facilities
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SilverUSA Entertainment
Booking Entertainment

Jeff Johnson | jeff@usaentertainmentagency.com | 319-350-9666   
usaentertainmentagency.com

USA Entertainment books all types of shows at casinos including comedy, dueling pianos, 
tribute bands, big-name bands, celebrity appearances, slot and poker tournament hosts, 
live band karaoke, celebrity impersonators and other types of events. It also assists casinos 
in setting up their showrooms, sound, lights, staging and production. 

USA Entertainment books entertainment for casinos based on the goals of the specific 
casino, whether it is to make money on the entertainment from ticket sales, drink sales or — usually the most important 
— gaming revenue. 

USA Entertainment knows the importance of finding the perfect fit for the casino’s demographic and budget. There are 
many stories of casinos booking the wrong type of act for their audiences, with the result of unhappy customers and 
lower gaming revenue. USA Entertainment takes the risk out of that by reviewing and attending casino shows and 
industry events to ensure you get the best possible act for the budget.

SilverKnoepfler Chevrolet
Automobile Sales

Heidi Connelley | heidi@KCHEV.com | 712-279-7100  
www.kchev.com

Knoepfler Chevrolet is a family-owned business located in Sioux City and made up of sales, service, collision and 
parts departments. Since its founding in 1922, the dealership has continued to provide Sioux City residents with 
dependable and reliable sales and service.

“We are proud of our longevity and our history,” owner Charlie Knoepfler says. “The dealership has always tried to 
do the best for our customers, and I hope that shows in the way that we do business.”

Knoepfler Chevrolet follows a team concept. “There isn’t one person running the show,” Knoepfler says. “The 106 
employees are responsible for our success or struggles.”

The business focuses on customer satisfaction. “If you treat people well, the way you want to be treated, you’ll 
develop a relationship that will continue for years,” Knoepfler says. “Our customers, whether it be in sales, service, 
collision, or parts, are key to our success. We know that and we strive to please every customer who comes to our 
dealership.”

The Chevy dealership looks forward to carrying on the tradition with Charlie’s children Ben and Joe. Ben Knoepfler 
serves as the General Manager, and Joe Knoepfler serves as the Director of Operations.
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Associate Member Directory

Platinum

Biometrica 
Andrea McCurry 
amcurry@biometrica.com

Comp Trading (MTM Sales 
Corp.) 
Harry Hidary 
harry@mtmsalescorp.com

EVERI 
Ben Eberline 
beberline@everi.com

eWay Corp 
JP Singh 
jp@ewaycorp.com

Imagine This 
Tim Burke 
tim@imaginethis.com // 949-246-
0567

Jason French 
jason@imaginethis.com // 949-
566-4068

Chris Tipton 
Chris@imaginethis.com // 918-
810-7344

Prairie Mechanical 
Brett Lundin 
lundin@prairiemech.com

Scientific Games 
Remington Pullin 
Remington.Pullin@scientificgames.
com

Standard Textile 
Dawn Langellier 
dlangellier@@standardtextile.com

The Printer Inc. 
Bill Benskin 
bill.benskin@the-printer.com

Iowa Bud Wholesalers
Tod Wolter

tod.wolter@7Gdistributing.com

diamond

IGT 
Ken Jacobs 

Ken.Jacobs@igt.com

Konami Gaming Inc. 
Alan Cripe 

cripe0618@konamigaming.com

Concept 3, LLC 
Aimee Pollard 

Aimee@Concept3LV.com

Aristocrat Technologies, Inc.
Jennifer Parker

jennifer.parker@aristocrat.com
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A.J.R. Equities, Inc. 
AJ Regulbuto, ajr@ajrequitiesinc.com

Ainsworth Game Technology 
Joseph Cox, JCox@agtslots.com

Atlantic Bottling Company 
Kirk J. Tyler, ktyler@atlanticbottling.com

Avery Brothers LLC 
Milton Avery, miltavery@averyoutdoor.com

Capital Sanitary 
Dave Smetzer, dsmetzer@capitalsanitary.com

Capitol Marketing Concepts 
Tom Coffeen, tcoffeen@capitolmarketing.com

Coca-Cola Company 
James Cain, jacain@coca-cola.com

Communications Engineering Company 
Charissa Bires, cbires@cecinfo.com

Data Business Equipment 
Lauren Miller,  
lmiller@databusinessequipment.com

Doll Distributing 
Kelle Molloy, kelle.molloy@dolldistributing.com

Ecolab 
Van Seaman, van.seaman@ecolab.com

Edward Don & Company 
Rob Utterbeck, utterbr@don.com

Failor Hurley Construction 
Joe Trip-Rieks,  
jtripprieks@gmail.com

Friedmutter Group 
Bob Carino, bcarino@fglv.com

Gaming Partners International 
Jane Crosson, jcrosson@gpigaming.com

Global Payments Gaming Services 
Matt Shefveland, matt.shefveland@globalpay.com

Honkamp Krueger & Co., P.C. 
Heather Vetter, hvetter@honkamp.com

King Food Service, Inc. 
Matthew D. Cutkomp,  
Matt.Cutkomp@Kingfoodservice.com

Lithographic Communications 
Rich Pietrzak, RichPietrzak@litho-com.com

Mark-It-Smart, Inc. 
Mark F. Ditteaux, Mark@MarkItSmart.com

Marsh USA 
Courtney Crandall, courtney.crandall@marsh.com

Martin Bros. Distributing Co., Inc. 
Scott Vermillion, svermillion@martinsnet.com

Nagle Signs Inc. 
Tom Nagle, tjnagle@naglesigns.com

Prevail Promo 
Pam White, Pam@prevailpromo.com

Reinhart Foodservice 
Drew Beck, AFBeck@RFSDelivers.com

Springer Professional Home Services 
Eddie Holman, edholman@trustspringer.com

Sterling Computers 
Shelby Mayer, shelby. 
mayer@sterlingcomputers.com

Supply Works 
Bob J. Duede, bduede@supplyworks.com

US Foods 
Andre Figre, andre.frigo@usfoods.com

USA Security 
Kohler Brandon, kbrandon@usasecurityinc.com

Voss Distributing 
Zac Voss, zac@vossdist.com

W. A. Klinger, LLC 
John Gleeson, JohnG@KlingerCompanies.com
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1st Class Security 
Mike Carlson, 
mcarlson@1stclasssecurity.com

AGS 
Carol Meriales,  
c.meriales@playags.com

Altorfer, Inc. 
Bailee Pelzer, bpelzer@altorfer.com

Anderson Erickson Dairy Co. 
Mike Worden, mikew@aedairy.com

Associated Computer 
Systems 
Fritz Craiger, fcraiger@ACSLTD.com

BakeMark USA 
Tim Solum,  
tim.solum@bakemark.com

Butler Snow LLP 
Sean McGuinness,  
sean.mcguinness@butlersnow.com

Cummins Allison 
Roger W. Crook,  
crookr@cumminsallison.com

Dimensional Graphics 
Michelle Thorson,  
mthorson@dimensionalgroup.com

Farner-Bocken Company 
Dean Onken,  
dean.onken@farner-bocken.com

Fleck Sales Company 
Dudley Fleck,  
dfleck@flecksales.com

Gander Group 
Rachel Timmerman,  
rachel@thegandergroup.com

Hawkins Construction 
Company 
Matt Miller, mmiller@hawkins1.com

Hockenbergs Equipment & 
Supply Co. 
Sally Habrock,  
Sally.Habrock@trimarkusa.com

J&A Printing 
Jennifer Jacobson,  
jjacobson@japrinting.com

Johnson Brothers of Iowa 
Benjamin Muehr,  
bmuehr@johnsonbrothers.com

Knoepfler Chevrolet 
Heidi Connelly, heidi@KCHEV.com

Loffredo Fresh Produce Co. 
Bill Day, bday@loffredo.com

Masque Publishing, Inc. 
Dave Wisler,  
dwisler@masque.com

Myers-Cox 
Christopher D. Dempsey,  
cdempsey@myerscox.com

Mixed Media Group, Inc. 
Denny Orsinger, denny@
mmgoutdoor.com

Moore, Heffernan, Moeller 
& Johnson, L.L.P. 
Dan Moore,  
DMoore@MooreHeffernanLaw.com

National Food Group 
Jessica Underhill,  
junderhill@nationalfoodgroup.com

Omaha Steaks 
Neil Lucas,  
NeilL@omahasteaks.com

Page 1 Printers 
Kirk Friederick,  
kfriederick@page1printers.com

Prairie Event Supply 
Carol Swift, carolswift@gmail.com

Procter & Gamble 
Professional 
Tom Lathen, lathen.tb@pg.com

Share Corporation 
Doug Stanwick,  
doug.stanwick@sharecorp.com

Southern Glazer’s Wine and 
Spirits of Iowa, LLC 
John D’Attoma,  
john.dattoma@sgws.com

Strategic Imaging 
Mike Reyhons,  
mike.reyhons@strategic-imaging.
com

Suzo Happ 
Tom Orton,  
tom.orton@suzohapp.com

The Buzz Companies 
Katie Mihalakis,  
katie@thebuzzcompanies.com

The Claussen Group 
Stephen Jones,  
sfjones@theclaussengroup.com

Thompson Electric 
Skip Perley,  
skip.perley@TEC-CORP.com

Tri State Shred Inc 
Bruce Radtke,  
bradtke@tristateshred.com

USA Entertainment Agency 
Jeff Johnson,  
jeff@usaentertainmentagency.com

Wilson Restaurant Supply 
Jamie Wilson,  
jamiew@wilsonrs.com

Silver


